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CLEANING SOLUTIONS

Dust Mop Handles
TYPE
180º METAL SWIVEL

ITEM NUMBER
RR-HQC160W

DESCRIPTION
64” CLIP-ON DUST MOP HANDLE

PACK
12

Metal Threaded A durable metal thread design for tip reinforcement when used in heavy sweeping activities with a similar 
broom head; our best choice for professional cleaning outdoors or inside, available in 48”, 54” or 60” lengths, 
packed 12 per case.

ITEM NUMBER
RR-151660

SIZE
60” x 1⅛” 

PACK
12

CASE
Bundled

WEIGHT
12.24 lbs

CUBE
0.63

TYPE
Metal threaded

Economical; tapered pine handle style for use on non-threaded blocks such as floor scrappers, squeegees or 
light duty brooms used in floor cleaning applications. Our best solution in operations when less hand contact is 
preferred during quick tool changes.

ITEM NUMBER
RR-11860

SIZE
60” x 1⅛” 

PACK
12

CASE
Bundled

WEIGHT
11.64 lbs

CUBE
0.63

TYPE
Wood tapered

Wood Tapered

ITEM NUMBER
 RR-118SF

PACK
6

WEIGHT
6.66 lbs

CUBE
0.31

STYLE
Screw style type

SIZE
60” 

Our screw style head is designed for screw type mops when less hand contact is preferred during soiled mop 
head changes.

TYPE
 Janitor Size 1⅛”  with wood handle

Screw Style Heads

TYPE
180º METAL SWIVEL

ITEM NUMBER
RR-HQC160F

DESCRIPTION
64” CLIP-ON DUST MOP FIBERGLASS HANDLE

PACK
12

ITEM NUMBER
RR-6001
RR-6002

SIZE
28.32 lb
9.72

STITCH
4 rows
3 rows

PACK
6
12

CASE
Bundled
Bundled

WEIGHT
14.16 lbs
9.72 lbs

CUBE
1.350
0.720

Warehouse & Lobby Brooms

HANDLE
42” x 1⅛” 
30” x 13/16”

FIBER
Blended
Blended

ITEM NUMBER
RR-6003
RR-6004

SIZE
Large
 Small

PACK
12
12

CASE
Bundled
Bundled

WEIGHT
18 lbs
12.40 lbs

CUBE
1.2900
1.5287

Angle Brooms

HANDLE
48” x 1⅞”
48” x 1⅛”

FIBER
Nylon
Nylon

Exceptional cleaning brooms; manufactured with all synthetic materials with flagged poly bristle tips to capture 
the finest dust  makes this a practical choice for sweeping in hard to reach areas and on all types of floor 
surfaces. Small, medium or large heads are lightweight and easy to use with wood or metal handle options.
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Premium construction quality; beginning with a fiber blend to provide superior cleaning performance and 
durability, our Prima dust mops are the professional’s choice for a preventative floor maintenance program. 
Available in blue cut-end tufted options, 18”-72” lengths with a key hole style backing.

ITEM NUMBER
RR-1318
RR-1324
RR-1336
RR-1348
RR-1360 

SIZE
5” x 18”
5” x 24”
5” x 36” 
5” x 48” 
5” x 60”

PACK
12
12
12
12
6

CASE
20” x 11¾” x 6¼”
20” x 11¾” x 7½”
20” x 11¾” x 9”
20” x 11¾” x 14”
20” x 11¾” x 7½”

WEIGHT
7 lbs
9 lbs
12 lbs
16 lbs
10 lbs

CUBE
0.9140
1.0898
1.3001
2.0039
1.0898

BACKING
A.  Keyhole
A.  Keyhole
A.  Keyhole
A.  Keyhole
A.  Keyhole

Dust Mop Frame
ITEM NUMBER
RR-1418
RR-1424
RR-1436
RR-1448

SIZE
5” X 18”
5” X 24” 
5” X 36” 
5” X 48” 

PACK
12
12
12
12

CASE
18¼” x 6” x 4½”
24¼” x 6” x 4½”
36¼” x 6” x 4½”
48¼” x 6” x 4½”

WEIGHT
10.20 lbs
12.10 lbs
16.10 lbs
20.25 lbs

CUBE
0.3178
0.4209
0.6270
0.8332

MATERIAL
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal

Disposable Pre-treated Cotton Cut-End
Durable; efficient, and economical, this cut-end cotton design is individually bagged for maximum dust control 
performance. Tie-on backing style allows for use with virtually any frame, your choice of available lengths 12” – 
72” in 5” width. 	

ITEM NUMBER
RR-1618
RR-1624
RR-1636
RR-1648

SIZE
5” x 18”
5” x 24” 
5” x 36” 
5” x 48”

PACK
12
12
12
12

CASE
20” x 11¾” x 6¼”
20” x 11¾” x 7½”
20” x 11¾” x 9”
20” x 11¾” x 14”

WEIGHT
06.5 lbs
08 lbs
12 lbs
13.5 lbs

CUBE
0.9140
1.0898
1.3001
2.0039

BACKING
 Tie On
 Tie On
 Tie On
 Tie On

Tufted Dust Mops

The most popular and economical mop style for nearly every hard floor cleaning task. Available in 4 ply or 8 ply,
in wide band, narrow band and with fantail option.

Cotton Cut-End Mops

NARROW BAND

ITEM NUMBER
RR-216C
RR-224C
RR-232C

SIZE
16 oz
24 oz
32 oz

PLY
4
4
4

BAND
NB
NB
NB

PACK
12
12
12

CASE
13½” x 11¾” x 5¾”
20” x 11¾” x 4¾”
20” x 11¾” x 6¼”

WEIGHT
13 lbs
19 lbs
25 lbs

CUBE
0.5729
0.7031
0.9140

BRIK-PAK™
Y
Y
Y

RR-2024C
RR-2032C

#24  (17 oz)
#32  (23 oz)

4
4

NB
NB

12
12

13½” x 11¾” x 5¾”
20” x 11¾” x 4¾”

14 lbs
18 lbs

0.5729
0.7031

Y
Y

ITEM NUMBER
RR-216R
RR-224R
RR-232R
RR-2024R
RR-2032R

SIZE
16 oz
24 oz
32 oz
#24  (17 oz)
#32  (23 oz)

PLY
4
4
4
4
4

BAND
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB

PACK
12
12
12
12
12

CASE
13½” x 11¾” x 5¾”
20” x 11¾” x 4¾”
20” x 11¾” x 6¼”
13½” x 11¾” x 5¾”
20” x 11¾” x 4¾”

WEIGHT
13 lbs
19 lbs
25 lbs
14 lbs
18 lbs

CUBE
0.5729
0.7031
0.9140
0.5729
0.7031

Mop design based on premium 4 ply synthetic yarns; for use in floor finishing and with disinfectant solutions. 
Mildew resistant; available in fantail, wide band, narrow band, cut or Loop-End.

Rayon Cut-End Mops

NARROW BAND

BRIK-PAK™
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

ITEM NUMBER
RR-502BL
RR-503BL

SIZE
Medium
Large

PLY
4
4

BAND
WB
WB

PACK
12
12

CASE
13½” x 11¾” x 5¾”
20” x 11¾” x 4¾”

WEIGHT
13 lbs
19 lbs

CUBE
0.5729
0.7031

Blended Loop-End Mops
Blended mops are the most ideal choices for professional cleaning applications; using the best characteristics 
of synthetic, rayon and cotton in the final design. All blended mops are available in 4 sizes; your choice in wide 
band of blended cotton or a balance blend of premium fibers for durability and performance. 

Not pre-shrunk. Launder with care. 

COLOR
Blue
Blue

WIDE BAND

BRIK-PAK™
Y
Y

ITEM NUMBER
RR-524R
RR-532R

SIZE
Medium
Large

PLY
4
4

BAND
WB
WB

PACK
12
12

CASE
13½” x 11¾” x 5¾”
20” x 11¾” x 4¾”

WEIGHT
13 lbs
19 lbs

CUBE
0.5729
0.7031

Rayon Loop-End Mops

WIDE BAND

BRIK-PAK™
Y
Y

Plastic Heads
Heavy duty design for professional cleaning, our best handle style for all wet floor mopping activity such as
damp mopping, stripping or floor finish applications. Styles include Quick Change, Jaw Grip, or Stirrup available 
in 60”.

ITEM NUMBER
RR-1516WP
RR-1516FP
RR-160M

SIZE
60” 
60” 
60” 

PACK
6
6
6

WEIGHT
7.86 lbs
11.98 lbs
10.8 lbs

CUBE
0.98
0.98
0.87

TYPE
 Janitor Size 1⅛” with wood handle
 Janitor Size 15/16” with fiberglass handle
 Janitor Size 15/16” with fiberglass handle

STYLE
Quick change 
Quick change 
Jaw grip 

Metal Heads
A good customer value for everyday cleaning, mop handle design has hardened a wing nut screw clamp and 
plated metal to prevent rusting. Available in 60”, in a clear wood handle. 

ITEM NUMBER
RR-1516WP54

PACK
6

WEIGHT
6.36 lbs

CUBE
0.41

SIZE
54” 

TYPE
Junior Size ⅞” with wood handle

STYLE
Quick change 


