# **Industrial & Institutional**

CLEANING SOLUTIONS

### **Angle Brooms**



the finest dust r	makes this a p	ractical choice f	or sweepin	g in hard t	o reach areas	gged poly bristle tips to captur and on all types of floor od or metal handle options.	re
ITEM NI IMBER	SIZE	HANDI F	FIRER	ΡΔΟΚ	CASE	WEIGHT CUBE	

ITEM NUMBER	SIZE	HANDLE	FIBER	PACK	CASE	WEIGHT	CUBE
RR-6003	Large	48″ x 1%″	Nylon	12	Bundled	18 lbs	1.2900
RR-6004	Small	48″ x 1⅓″	Nylon	12	Bundled	12.40 lbs	1.5287

# Warehouse & Lobby Brooms



ITEM NUMBER	SIZE	STITCH	HANDLE	FIBER	PACK	CASE	WEIGHT	CUBE
RR-6001	28.32 lb	4 rows	42″ x 1⅓″	Blended	6	Bundled	14.16 lbs	1.350
RR-6002	9.72	3 rows	30" x <sup>13</sup> / <sub>16</sub> "	Blended	12	Bundled	9.72 lbs	0.720

**Dust Mop Handles** 



ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	TYPE	PACK
RR-HQC160W	64" CLIP-ON DUST MOP HANDLE	180° METAL SWIVEL	12
ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	TYPE	PACK
RR-HQC160F	64" CLIP-ON DUST MOP FIBERGLASS HANDLE	180° METAL SWIVEL	12



www.acmewholesale.net Phone: 800.237.5911 • Fax: 866.582.9569





A durable metal thread design for tip reinforcement when used in heavy sweeping activities with a similar broom head; our best choice for professional cleaning outdoors or inside, available in 48", 54" or 60" lengths, packed 12 per case.

ITEM NUMBER	SIZE	TYPE	PACK	CASE	WEIGHT	CUBE
RR-151660	60″ x 1⅓″	Metal threaded	12	Bundled	12.24 lbs	0.63

# Wood Tapered



Economical; tapered pine handle style for use on non-threaded blocks such as floor scrappers, squeegees or light duty brooms used in floor cleaning applications. Our best solution in operations when less hand contact is preferred during quick tool changes.

ITEM NUMBER	SIZE	TYPE	PACK	CASE	WEIGHT	CUBE
RR-11860	60″ x 1½″	Wood tapered	12	Bundled	11.64 lbs	0.63

# Screw Style Heads



Our screw style head is designed for screw type mops when less hand contact is preferred during soiled mop head changes.

ITEM NUMBER	SIZE	ТҮРЕ	STYLE	PACK	WEIGHT	CUBE
RR-118SF	60″	Janitor Size 1 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " with wood handle	Screw style type	6	6.66 lbs	0.31



# Industrial & Institutional CLEANING SOLUTIONS

### **Cotton Cut-End Mops**



#### The most popular and economical mop style for nearly every hard floor cleaning task. Available in 4 ply or 8 ply, in wide band, narrow band and with fantail option.

ITEM NUMBER	SIZE	PLY	BAND	BRIK-PAK™	PACK	CASE	WEIGHT	CUBE
RR-216C	16 oz	4	NB	Υ	12	13½″x 11¾″x 5¾″	13 lbs	0.5729
RR-224C	24 oz	4	NB	Υ	12	20" x 11¾" x 4¾"	19 lbs	0.7031
RR-232C	32 oz	4	NB	Υ	12	20" x 11¾" x 6¼"	25 lbs	0.9140
RR-2024C	#24 (17 oz)	4	NB	Y	12	13½″x 11¾″x 5¾″	14 lbs	0.5729
RR-2032C	#32 (23 oz)	4	NB	Y	12	20" x 11¾" x 4¾"	18 lbs	0.7031

### **Plastic Heads**



Heavy duty design for professional cleaning, our best handle style for all wet floor mopping activity such as damp mopping, stripping or floor finish applications. Styles include Quick Change, Jaw Grip, or Stirrup available in 60″.

ITEM NUMBER	SIZE	ТҮРЕ	STYLE	PACK	WEIGHT	CUBE
RR-1516WP	60″	Janitor Size 1 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " with wood handle	Quick change	6	7.86 lbs	0.98
RR-1516FP	60″	Janitor Size <sup>15</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " with fiberglass handle	Quick change	6	11.98 lbs	0.98
RR-160M	60″	Janitor Size 15/16" with fiberglass handle	Jaw grip	6	10.8 lbs	0.87

### **Metal Heads**



ITEM NUMBER SIZE TYP RR-1516WP54 54" Jur

# **Rayon Cut-End Mops**



# Blended Loop-End Mops



#### Mop design based on premium 4 ply synthetic yarns; for use in floor finishing and with disinfectant solutions. Mildew resistant; available in fantail, wide band, narrow band, cut or Loop-End.

ITEM NUMBER	SIZE	PLY	BAND	BRIK-PAK™	PACK	CASE	WEIGHT	CUBE
RR-216R	16 oz	4	NB	Y	12	13½″x 11¾″x 5¾″	13 lbs	0.5729
RR-224R	24 oz	4	NB	Y	12	20" x 11¾" x 4¾"	19 lbs	0.7031
RR-232R	32 oz	4	NB	Y	12	20″ x 11¾″ x 6¼″	25 lbs	0.9140
RR-2024R	#24 (17 oz)	4	NB	Y	12	13½″x 11¾″x 5¾″	14 lbs	0.5729
RR-2032R	#32 (23 oz)	4	NB	Υ	12	20" x 11¾" x 4¾"	18 lbs	0.7031

### **Tufted Dust Mops**



ITEM NUMBER	SIZE	BACKING	PACK	CASE	WEIGHT	CUBE
RR-1318	5″ x 18″	A. Keyhole	12	20" x 11¾" x 6¼"	7 lbs	0.9140
RR-1324	5″ x 24″	A. Keyhole	12	20" x 11¾" x 7½"	9 lbs	1.0898
RR-1336	5″ x 36″	A. Keyhole	12	20" x 11¾" x 9"	12 lbs	1.3001
RR-1348	5″ x 48″	A. Keyhole	12	20" x 11¾" x 14"	16 lbs	2.0039
RR-1360	5″ x 60″	A. Keyhole	6	20" x 11¾" x 7½"	10 lbs	1.0898

# **Disposable Pre-treated Cotton Cut-End**



72" in 5" width. **ITEM NUMBER** SIZE ″ x 1 5″ x 2 5″ x 3

SIZE

5″ X 18″

5" X 24"

5" X 36"

5" X 48"

RR-1618	5′
RR-1624	5′
RR-1636	5′
RR-1648	5′

# **Dust Mop Frame**



# **Rayon Loop-End Mops**



Blended mops are the most ideal choices for professional cleaning applications; using the best characteristics of synthetic

SIZE

Large

Medium

RR-524R

RR-532R

PLY

4

ITEM NUMBER	SIZE	COLOR	PLY	BAND	BRIK-PAK™	PACK	CASE	WEIGHT	CUBE
RR-502BL	Medium	Blue	4	WB	Y	12	13½″x 11¾″x 5¾″	13 lbs	0.5729
RR-503BL	Large	Blue	4	WB	Υ	12	20" x 11¾" x 4¾"	19 lbs	0.7031

BAND BRIK-PAK™

Υ

WB

WB

of synthetic, rayon and cotton in the final design. All blended mops are available in 4 sizes; your choice in wide	
band of blended cotton or a balance blend of premium fibers for durability and performance.	
Not pre-shrunk. Launder with care.	

Launder v	vith care.							
SIZE	COLOR	PLY	BAND	BRIK-PAK™	PACK	CASE	WEIGHT	CUBE
Medium	Blue	4	WB	Υ	12	13½″ x 11¾″ x 5¾″	13 lbs	0.5729
Lawren	Dluce	4	W/D	V	10	20/1 113/ / 13/ //	10 llas	0 7021

PACK CASE

13½" x 11¾" x 5¾"

20" x 11¾" x 4¾"

12

12

Turte						

CUBE

0.5729

0.7031

WEIGHT

13 lbs

19 lbs

# **Industrial & Institutional CLEANING SOLUTIONS**

#### A good customer value for everyday cleaning, mop handle design has hardened a wing nut screw clamp and plated metal to prevent rusting. Available in 60", in a clear wood handle.

ΈE	STYLE	PACK	WEIGHT	CUBE
nior Size 🕼 with wood handle	Quick change	6	6.36 lbs	0.41

#### Premium construction quality; beginning with a fiber blend to provide superior cleaning performance and durability, our Prima dust mops are the professional's choice for a preventative floor maintenance program. Available in blue cut-end tufted options, 18"-72" lengths with a key hole style backing.

#### Durable; efficient, and economical, this cut-end cotton design is individually bagged for maximum dust control performance. Tie-on backing style allows for use with virtually any frame, your choice of available lengths 12"-

SIZE	BACKING	PACK	CASE	WEIGHT	CUBE
5″ x 18″	Tie On	12	20" x 11¾" x 6¼"	06.5 lbs	0.9140
5″ x 24″	Tie On	12	20" x 11¾" x 7½"	08 lbs	1.0898
5″ x 36″	Tie On	12	20" x 11¾" x 9"	12 lbs	1.3001
5″ x 48″	Tie On	12	20" x 11¾" x 14"	13.5 lbs	2.0039

MATERIAL	PACK	CASE	WEIGHT	CUBE
Metal	12	18¼″ x 6″ x 4½″	10.20 lbs	0.3178
Metal	12	24¼″ x 6″ x 4½″	12.10 lbs	0.4209
Metal	12	36¼″ x 6″ x 4½″	16.10 lbs	0.6270
Metal	12	48¼″ x 6″ x 4½″	20.25 lbs	0.8332